FINA TEHNO LED
Integrated Architecture Lighting
ALS series
ALS series makes an ingenious fusion of luminaire, architectural material and finishing material, designed to
genuinely engage with the environment. The skirting line, plaster line, corner, material gap and so on are all
integrated into light. Creating light effects without necessarily seeing the light, which gives you the most
comfortable and natural lighting experience.
FINA TEHNO LED

m m
Ordering profile components ALS-LE2711FDXSS2500-BC
Ordering Code
Category - Series Section Size Diffuser Shape Diffuser Nature Carrier Style Profile Color End Cap Style Length - Package Label Type
ALS - Floor Lighting LE 2711 Flat F Diffuser D No carrier X Silver S Holeless
end cap S 2500 - Whole B C
Single
end with hole H Customized S
Double
end with hole D
ALS - LE 2711 F D X S S 2500 - B C
Profile Components
Profile×1 L2500×W21.3×H26.1mm
Diffuser×1 L2500×W19×H5mm
End cap×2 EC-LS2126FXS
L25.8×W21.4×H6mm
End cap with hole×2 EC-LS2126FXD
L25.8×W21.4×H6mm
42mm
10
m
m
Lighting Source
Flexible Strip①
Model CRI  Lumens② Voltage Typ.power Size LEDs/meter Cutting unit
D8168-24V-
10mm
>80
>95
2025LM/M
1586LM/M
24V 16.2W/M 5000x10x1.6mm 168LEDs 42mm/7LEDs
Profile Components
Profile×1 L2500×W27.1×H11mm
Diffuser×1 L2500×W19×H5mm
End cap×2 EC-LE2711FXS
L27×W11×H10mm
End cap with hole×2 EC-LE2711FXD
L27×W11×H10mm
Lighting Source
Flexible Strip①
Model CRI     Lumens② Voltage Typ.power Size LEDs/meter Cutting unit

m
Ordering profile components ALS-LG3636CDXSS2500-BC
Ordering Code
Category - Series Section Size Diffuser Shape Diffuser Nature Carrier Style Profile Color End Cap Style Length - Package Label Type
ALS - Corner Lighting LG 3636 Curve C Diffuser D No carrier X Silver S Holeless
end cap S 2500 - Whole B C
Single
end with hole H Customized S
Double
end with hole D
ALS - LG 3636 C D X S S 2500 - B C
Profile Components
Profile×1 L2500×W43×H43mm
Flexible diffuser×1 L20000×W14×H3mm
End cap×2 EC-LG4343FXS
L15.2×W12.2×H7mm
End cap with hole×2 EC-LG4343FXD
L15.2×W12.2×H7mm
Lighting Source
Flexible Strip①
Model CRI     Lumens② Voltage Typ.power Size LEDs/meter Cutting unit
D8120-24V-
8mm
>80
>95
1499LM/M
1143LM/M
24V 13.5W/M 5000x8x1.6mm 120LEDs 50mm/6LEDs
D6120-24V-
8mm
>90 710LM/M 24V 8.6W/M 5000x8x1.2mm 120LEDs 50mm/6LEDs
Profile Components
Profile×1 L2500×W36×H36mm
Diffuser×1 L2500×W18.9×H6.5mm
End cap×2 EC-LG3636FXS
L22.6×W13.34×H7mm
End cap with hole×2 EC-LG3636FXD
L22.6×W13.34×H7mm
Lighting Source
Flexible Strip①
Model CRI     Lumens② Voltage Typ.power Size LEDs/meter Cutting unit